Cloud Services

App Service

Azure SQL Database
Storage Accounts
Write Operations
Read Operations

IR Read Operations
IR Write Operations
Key Vault Operations
KV Advanced Operations
KV Cert Renewal

KV Hardware Security

$0.1170
$0.1000
$0.0202
$21.0000
$0.0720
$0.0060
$0.0060
$0.0720
$0.0300
$0.1500
$3.0000

$1.0000

per hour

per hour

per hour

per month

per 10K Operations
per 10K Operations
per 10K Operations
per 100 Operations
per 10K Operations
per 10K Operations
per renewal

per key



