Cloud Services	\$0.1170	per hour
App Service	\$0.1000	per hour
Azure SQL Database	\$0.0202	per hour
Storage Accounts	\$21.0000	per month
Write Operations	\$0.0720	per 10K Operations
Read Operations	\$0.0060	per 10K Operations
IR Read Operations	\$0.0060	per 10K Operations
IR Write Operations	\$0.0720	per 100 Operations
Key Vault Operations	\$0.0300	per 10K Operations
KV Advanced Operations	\$0.1500	per 10K Operations
KV Cert Renewal	\$3.0000	per renewal
KV Hardware Security	\$1.0000	per key